Cooling & Heating Technology
Cooling & Heating Technology
Model
Cooling
Capacity
kW
Area
m2
Refrigerant
Volume
L
Inlet – Outlet
 -
mm
Fan  Defrost
 Air Flow
Diam.
Total Power
Range
 Fin Drain Tray
m3/h mm W m W W
IDL-1.2/8 1.2 8 1.8 12 - 14 3126 2 x 300 150 8 900 900
IDL-1.9/12 1.9 12 2.7 12 - 16 3126 2 x 300 150 8 1800 900
IDL-2.3/15 2.3 15 3.5 12 - 16 4689 3 x 300 225 8 2400 1200
IDL-3.1/20 3.1 20 5.8 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 2600 1300
IDL-4.7/30 4.7 30 7.6 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 3000 1500
IDL-6.2/40 6.2 40 10.1 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 3600 1200
IDL-8.5/55 8.5 55 13.5 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 6000 1200
IDL-11/70 10.9 70 17.3 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 8000 1600
IDL-13/85 13.2 85 19.6 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 8500 1700
IDL-16/100 15.5 100 22.7 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 10000 2000
IDL-18/115 17.8 115 25.8 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 11000 2200
IDL-22/140 21.7 140 32.2 25 - 50 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 11000 2200
IDL-26/170 26.4 170 41.9 25 - 50 32000 4 x 550 2200 15 17600 2200
IDL-33/210 32.6 210 51.6 25 - 50 36000 4 x 600 3000 17 17600 2200
IDL-39/250 38.8 250 62.2 25 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 20000 2000
IDL-47/300 46.5 300 72.8 28 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 22000 2200
Technical Data
Low temp. below -20 °C, fin space 9.0mm  <-20 °C，  9.0mm
Model
Cooling
Capacity
kW
Area
m2
Refrigerant
Volume
L
Inlet – Outlet
 -
mm
Fan  Defrost
 Air Flow
Diam.
Total Power
Range
 Fin Drain Tray
m3/h mm W m W W
IDM-1.2/7 1.2 7 1.4 12 - 14 1563 1 x 300 75 8 1000 500
IDM-2.1/12 2.1 12 1.8 12 - 14 3126 2 x 300 150 8 900 900
IDM-2.6/15 2.6 15 2.7 12 - 16 3126 2 x 300 150 8 1800 900
IDM-3.9/22 3.9 22 3.5 12 - 16 4689 3 x 300 225 8 2400 1200
IDM-5.3/30 5.3 30 5.8 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 2000 1000
IDM-7.0/40 7.0 40 7.6 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 2400 1200
IDM-11/60 10.5 60 10.1 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 4200 1400
IDM-14/80 14.0 80 13.5 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 7000 1400
IDM-18/100 17.5 100 17.3 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 8000 1600
IDM-21/120 21.0 120 19.6 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 8500 1700
IDM-25/140 24.5 140 22.7 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 10000 2000
IDM-28/160 28.0 160 25.8 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 11000 2200
IDM-35/200 35.0 200 32.2 25 - 50 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 11000 2200
IDM-44/250 43.8 250 41.9 25 - 50 32000 4 x 550 2200 15 17600 2200
IDM-54/310 54.3 310 51.6 25 - 50 36000 4 x 600 3000 17 17600 2200
IDM-63/360 63.0 360 62.2 25 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 20000 2000
IDM-77/440 77.0 440 72.8 28 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 22000 2200
Technical Data
Medium temp. -10 °C to -20 °C, fin space 6.0mm  -10 °C to -20 °C，  6.0mm
ID Series High Efficient Air Cooler
ID
Model
Cooling
Capacity
kW
Area
m2
Refrigerant
Volume
L
Inlet – Outlet
 -
mm
Fan  Defrost
 Air Flow
Diam.
Total Power
Range
 Fin Drain Tray
m3/h mm W m W W
IDH-2/10 2.0 10 1.4 12 - 14 1566 1 x 300 75 8 500 500
IDH-3/15 3.0 15 1.8 12 - 14 3126 2 x 300 150 8 900 900
IDH-4.3/20 4.3 20 2.7 12 - 16 3126 2 x 300 150 8 900 900
IDH-5.3/25 5.3 25 3.5 12 - 16 4689 3 x 300 225 8 1200 1200
IDH-8.4/40 8.4 40 5.8 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 1300 1300
IDH-12/55 11.6 55 7.6 16 - 25 6800 2 x 400 360 10 1500 1500
IDH-17/80 16.8 80 10.1 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 2400 1200
IDH-23/105 23.2 105 13.5 19 - 32 12000 2 x 500 1100 15 3600 1200
IDH-28/125 27.6 125 17.3 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 4800 1600
IDH-35/160 34.6 160 19.6 19 - 38 18000 3 x 500 1650 15 5100 1700
IDH-40/185 40.3 185 22.7 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 6000 2000
IDH-46/210 46.1 210 25.8 25 - 42 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 6600 2200
IDH-52/260 52.0 260 32.2 25 - 50 24000 4 x 500 2200 15 6600 2200
IDH-66/330 66.0 330 41.9 25 - 50 32000 4 x 550 2200 15 11000 2200
IDH-82/410 82.0 410 51.6 25 - 50 36000 4 x 600 3000 17 11000 2200
IDH-94/470 94.0 470 62.2 25 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 16000 2000
DH-116/580 116.0 580 72.8 28 - 54 36000 3 x 700 4500 17 17600 2000
Technical Data
High temp. +5 °C to -5 °C, fin space 4.5mm  +5 °C to -5 °C，  4.5mm
Feature